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Vehicle 2003 FERRARISTSM Coupe 2D Maranello Fl
Vin XFSBV$$-&$3$1 33?{ $

Mileage

d&"{e*es;1
Reported Accidents

This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection
Title and Problem Check

Check

Calculated Owners

Last Reported Mileage

This is an excerpt from AutoOheck@ Vehicle History Report
See full AutoCheck@ Reoort for additional information

ffi"d6,.,S"*S:
No Data Available

@2013 Autoniq LLC. All Rights Reserved. Vehicle valuations are opinions and may differ from vehicle to vehicle. Actual valuations vary
based upon market conditions, specifications, vehicle condition or other particular circumstances relevant to this vehicle, the
transaction of'this vehicle, or the parties to the transaction. This pricing is intended for the use of the individual generating this pricing
only and is subject to Autoniq's Terms of Service. Autoniq LLC assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions. All trademarks,
product name$, and company names or logos cited herein are the property of their respective owners.

s
s
N
4

6,{35

Accident / Damage reported

Qualifies for Buyback Guarantee

Previous owner(s)

5 Service history records

Personalvehicle

Last owned in Mississippi

Last reported odometer reading

This is an excerpt from CARFAX@ Vehicle History Report
See full CARFAX@ Reoort for additional information
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2t27t2017 AUTONIQ 2.0

AOO3 FERRARI F575 MARANELLO
,ss\t$$-&$301$3?\ s

Qualifies for Buyback Guarantee

Accident / Damage reported

Previous owner(s)

5 Service history records

Personalvehicle

Last owned in Mississippi

Last reported odometer reading

UI
&
3

6,135

No Structural Damages

No Airbag Deployment

Odometer Che.ck

Accident / Damage

No Manufacturer Recalls

Salvage lJunk I Rebuilt lFire I Flood I Hail I Lemon

Not Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical Limits

"fl:l!" 
source

o9/03/2003
56 mi

09/30/2003

10t20t2003

10t20t2003
109 mi

1'UO812004
1,520 mi

t29t2004

Service Facility

Service Facility

Dealer Inventory California

California Motor Vehicle Dept. Carmel by
the Sea, CA

Service Facility

Service Facility

Dealer Inventory California

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated. First owner reported. Titled or registered
as personalvehicle

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold
[,653 mi

louoarzoos
https://autoniq.com/pert?ticket=auukyiezn 1 mzq



2t27t2017

Date
Mileage

0312512005
2,690 mi

06/30/2005

1012412006
5,970 mi

0410112007

07t19t2007
6,119 mi

10t26t2007
6,135 mi

08i10/2008

081o212009

08t11t2010

03t04t2011

ogt0et2011

0811212012

10t04t2013

't0t20t2014

10124t2014

11t04t2015

10t18t2016

Thi$ is an excerpt from the CARFAX@ Vehicle History Reporl
Sge full QARFAX@ Vehiole Historv Report for additional information

AUTONIQ 2.0

Gomments

o
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Texas Inspection Station Dallas, TX

Texas Motor Vehicle Dept. Rockwall, TX
Title #05750838448085827

Youngblood Auto Group Springfield, MO
4 17 -882-3838 you n g blood auto.com

Texas Inspection Station Rockwall, TX

Texas Motor Vehicle Dept. Rockwall, TX
Title #05750838448085827

Texas Inspection Station Plano, TX

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL Title #37980876

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Alabama Damage Report

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Alabama Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, AL

Mississippi Motor Vehicle Dept.

Mississippi Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, MS Title #H09194401

Mississippi Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, MS Title #H091944

Mississippi Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, MS Title #H091944

Passed emissions or safety inspection

Title issued or updated. New owner reported. Loan or lien
reported

Vehicle serviced

Failed safety inspection. Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed. Loan or lien reported. Passed
safety inspection

Passed safety inspection. Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated

Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as Silver
\

Accident repofted. Involving rear impact. lt hit a parked motor
vehicle. Disabling damage reported. Vehicle towed

Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated. New owner reported. Exempt from
odometer reporting. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed. Exempt from odometer
reporting. Vehicle color noted as Silver

Registration issued or renewed. Exempt from odometer
reporting. Vehicle color noted as Silver

https://autoniq.com/pert?ticket=auu kyiezn 1 mzq
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-nm Ferrari 575 M Maranello Goupe 2D 5.7L 12 Unleaded Gas

F8V55A530133710
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This vehicle qualifies for Buyback Protection

Reported Accidents: 1

Title and Problem Check

Odometer Check

Vehicle Use and Event Check

Calculated Owners:4

Last Reported Mileage: 6,135
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No abandoned record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No fire damaged record

No grey market record

No haildamage record

No insurance loss or probable total loss record

No junk or scrapped record

No manufacturer buyback or lemon record

No odometer problem record

No rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage or salvage auction record

No water damaged record

No NHTSA crash test record

No frame or structural damage record

No recycling facility record

https://autoniq.com/pert?ticket=auu kyiezn 1 mzq 1t3
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2,690

2,700

5,970

6,119

6,135

't0t20t2003

0312512005

04t26t2005

10t24t2006

07t19t2007

1012612007

AUTONIQ 2.02t27t2017

Repbrted Mileage
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No fleet, rental and/or lease use record

No taxi use record

No police use record

No government use record

No livery use record

No driver education record

1 Accident record(s) reported through accident data sources

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

Emission/safety inspection record(s)

Loan/Lien record(s)

No fire damage incident record

No repossessed record

No theft record

No storm area registration/title record

fl?'T"n" source

1ol2ol200g
109 mi

1112512003

12t05t2003

0312512005
2,690 mi

110812005

l-oo,ru,rrou

lz,zoo 

mi

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ca

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carmel, Ca

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carmel, Ca

Independent Emission Source
Dallas, Tx

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, Tx

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, Tx

Odometer Reading From Dmv

Registration EvenURenewal

Title

Passed Emission Inspection

Registration EvenVRenewal

Title (Title #: 05750838 448085827 ) ( Li en Reported )

hft ps://auton iq.com/pert?ticket=auu kyiezn 1 mzq
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.Y-it24t2006

| 
5,970 mi

louotrzoot
lotnwzoot

16,11e 
mi

1ost1712007

I

l'tonazoot
| 
6,135 mi

I 

oerrorzooa

I 

oarozrzoos

loantnoro

lozro+rzor
lozrc+tzot't

)xloslzott

I

108t12t2012

lroro+rzott

ltorzorzot+

ltorz+rzot+

111t04t2015
I'totfttzo'ra

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, Tx

State Agency
Rockwall, Tx

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rockwall, Tx

State Agency
Plano, Tx

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

State Agency
A!

Police Report
AI

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Birmingham, Al

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, Ms

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, Ms

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, Ms

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hazlehurst, Ms

Registration EvenVRenewal

Passed Emission lnspectionfailed Safety Inspection

Registration EvenVRenewal

Passed Emission Inspectionpassed Safety lnspection

Registration EvenVRenewal

Title (Title #:37980876)

Registration EvenVRenewal

Registration EvenURenewal

Registration EvenVRenewal

Rear lmpact With A Parked Vehicle (Case #:1103111) 
,i

Accident Reported (Case #:2011-00003937)

z,i z;L( (er67-aP ^,-ff;ff$*,Registration EvenURenewal LI${ C-,c6.9 6p
€wt

Registration EvenVRenewal

il:::LT"J::,-Iffi',,Jlnrr'*"r-kb&^ou.rexcluded/Exempt 6yT
Registration EvenVRenewal Dtr

Registration EvenVRenewal

fll€A*4€ €o,t
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Reoistration EvenURenewal ^- pyrUJ brVlLf.J V f2-efr,64-- 47-
$-Qrna-s,>x-l a-5'.1

Title (Title #:h091 944-01 )

This is an excerpt from the AUTOCHECK@ Vehicle History Report
$ee full AUTOCHFCK@ V-qhiplg Historv Report for additional information
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Caroline Cassini

Caroline Cassini

Caroline Cassini


